Minimum lot width, thirty-five (35) feet. 
b. Minimum lot area, one thousand seven hundred fifty (1 ,750) square feet. 

(2) Maximum lot coverage by all buildings: 
a. The lesser of seventy (70) percent or seven thousand (7,000) square feet. 
b. Main structure, the lesser of two thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet or fifty (50) percent of total lot size. 

(3) Maximum and minimum yard requirements: 
a. Front. Main building must be located on the street frontage. The main building shall not exceed the lesser of 

eighty (80) percent of the lot width or forty ( 40) feet.